BAABU
Y
AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLIAN
T * BU
Y AM
ERICAN ACT COMPLI
AN

EWLS_G2_8_LED_v1.6
Page 2 of 6
Ordering Guide: example: EWL S G2 8 MD UV FA 940 QC
Series Length Output Voltage CRI/CCTShielding
EWL S
Slim Wrap
8
8’
SL
Super Low
VL
Very Low
LW
Low
MD
Medium
HI
High
VH
Very High
SH
Super High
UV
120-277
34
347V
930
90 CRI/3000K
935
90 CRI/3500K
940
90 CRI/4000K
950
90 CRI/5000K
FA
Frosted Acrylic
EWL S
Hanging Options